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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

Por. sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

16.06.2024 04:08

°0"0'W
15.06.2024 07:40:04
Morosan + Cojocaru

26° 22" 26.1" E
16.06.2024 07:08:04 LIVE
16.06.2024 07:08:04 +0

9

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA12BB1A
| DA12BBCB
| DAO2E952
| DA735FC3
|[DA167884
| DA12BA96
|DA167814
| DA1678C9
| DA1678DE

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[15.
[15.
[15.
[15.
[15.
[15.
[15.
[15.
[15.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
18:
18:

[OK |01 (005 |
[OK |01 (003 |
[OK |01 1008 |
[OK 102 007 |
[OK |01 (010 |
[OK 102 002 |
[OK 01 006 |
[OK [01 009 |
|[OK 02 004 |

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Concurs 01

Latitudine °o"0's

Distanta : km

Cod columbofil: 010236
Latitudine : 46° 56" 8.6' N
Ceas Atomic 13.06.2024 09:49
Ceas Porumbei 13.06.2024 09:49
Sincronizare : 13.06.2024 09:49
Por. imbarcati: 11

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

001 |RO 21 1192075M | NEGR
002 |RO 20 0522037M | APA
003 |[RO 23 0072081M | ALBS
004 |[RO 23 0072080M | CUC
005 |RO 21 1192096M | SOLZ
006 |[RO 23 0072091F | SOLZ
007 |RO 21 1192082M | SOLZ
008 |[RO 23 0072055M | SOLZ
009 |RO 21 1192077F | SOLZ
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -4.35
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Cod concurs:

50380

250381
AA901ES8F

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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